3. Gmiinder Sporttag
15. ARBO- Bezirks Radmarathon

Results Radmarathon 121 km Overall

Rk Bib Name

A
1. 107
2. 115
3. 105
4. 109
5. 28
6. 110
7. 19
8. 26
9. 108
10. 120
11. 103
12. 118
13. 104
14. 11
15. 8
16. 7
17. 22
18. 114
19. 9
20. 31
21. 6
22. 14
23. 20
24. 18
25. 101
26. 113
27. 29
28. 106
29. 16
30. 119
31. 12
32. 100
33. 117
34. 27
35. 10
36. 25
37. 23
38. 24
39. 121
40. 125
41. 127
42. 123
43. 124
44. 126
116
102

MIKULASER Jiri
HRINKOW Gerhard
BRUCKNER Ferry
HIRT Lukas

KOFALVI Michael
LEHKI Walter

MITAS Luka
SCHILDBOCK Manfred
VOITECH Martin
EIBENSTEINER Arnld
STUMPF Stefan
VOGTENHUBER Paul
GRUBER Helmut
RELLIP Franz
LACKNER Wolfgang
SCHMOLZ Hannes
STRUTZENBERGER Lukas
SEYRINGER Berthold
RITTER Martina
AICHHOLZER Martin
FEIERTAG Martin
GAUBITZER Friedrich
VACLAV Pavlik
HOLICKY Toméa
SINEK Christian
HEMETZBERGER Marc
KOPPENSTEINER Adolf
OHNIWAS Wilhelm
HELLEPORT Harald
VOGTENHUBER Werner
FEITSCH Rudolf
KOLLER Gerhard
WAGNER Roland
ZEILER Jiirgen
ZIMMERMANN Reinhard
OBOJES Hubert
AMMERLING Gerhard
ROTZER Michaela
SIMSALIK Richard
STEININGER Gerhard
STEINER Werner
KEUSCH Reinhard
PREISL Josef
HONEDER Manfred
GROSSMANN Benedikt
KAPL Armin

YoB NOC City

1976
1948
1971
1988
1974
1967
1992
1963
1973
1985
1978
1971
1964
1960
1962
1964
1994
1980
1982
1963
1974
1949
1994
1988
1964
1984
1965
1957
1971
1969
1957
1962
1968
1972
1966
1961
1957
1968
1968
1959
1964
1967
1959
1963
1973
1962

CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Znaim
Reichraming
Wien
Morauske Budejovic
Wien

Kirchdorf
Irovnice
Klosterneuburg
Znoimo
Reichenau
Reisenberg
Gallneukirchen
Bockstein

Melk
Mdnichsthal
St. Pélten
Heiligenkreuz
Gampern

Linz

Wien

Horn
Kollersdorf

J. Hradec
Jindgichuv Hradec
Krems
Seewalchen a. A.
Grimmenstein
Maria Gugging
Stockerau

St. Georgen/Gusen
Ebreichsdorf
Gmiind
Klosterneuburg
Schrems

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien
Rohrendorf
Rosenburg

St. Leonhard
Gars

Wien

St. Leonhard
GroB Gerungs
Bad Leonfelden

Club / Team

Cyklo Mikulaser-Geox

OAMTC HRINKOW BOOTDOC

www.diehonorarberatung.at
Cyklo Mikulaser-Geox
NORA RACING TEAM

ASKO Laufrad Steyr

CK RBB INVEST J.Hradec
NORA RACING TEAM

RLC Elmerreichor

Sonntagsfahrer
PSV WIEN GIGA-SPORT

RSC Klausen-Leopoldsdorf
d u. h Radsportteam

RC einDRUCK Sarleinsbach
La Vitesse Wien
URC-Kamptal

RSC Amplatz

CK RBB INVEST J.Hradec
CK RBB INVEST J.Hradec
URC Langenlois

d u. h Radsportteam

tri-team.at

Rc Trumau
Arb6-RC-Gmiind

MSC-Schrems

ciclopia wien

ciclopia wien
LT Gmind

Pro-Motion Bad Leonfelden

31.07.2011 - 15:12:10

Class

Herren I
Herren II
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren II
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Damen I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren II
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren II
Herren I
Herren I
Herren II
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren I
Herren II
Damen I
Herren I
Herren II
Herren I
Herren I
Herren II
Herren I
Herren I

Herren I

Rk

Total

:18:25.33
:18:25.77
:18:25.80
:18:26.54
:18:27.15
:18:27.62
:18:28.94
:18:34.07
3:19:18.81
3:24:36.87
3:29:41.84
3:29:43.07
3:29:43.72
3:29:45.56
3:35:32.50
3:35:33.84
3:35:34.47
3:35:35.86
3:35:36.43
3:35:37.42
3:37:56.09
3:38:10.76
3:38:29.80
3:38:30.52
3:38:32.31
3:38:55.08
3:53:02.75
3:53:10.62
4:07:49.02
4:10:34.73
4:11:08.01
4:11:11.53
4:11:12.11
4:11:18.68
4:17:37.92
4:25:45.49
4:25:46.14
4:25:48.68
4:25:51.43
5:00:15.48
5:00:16.32
5:00:17.26
5:00:24.41
5:08:34.70
DNF
DNF

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Diff

+0.44
+0.47

+1.21
+1.82
+2.29

+3.61

+8.74
+53.48
+6:11.54
+11:16.51
+11:17.74
+11:18.39
+11:20.23
+17:07.17
+17:08.51
+17:09.14
+17:10.53
+17:11.10
+17:12.09
+19:30.76
+19:45.43
+20:04.47
+20:05.19
+20:06.98
+20:29.75
+34:37.42
+34:45.29
+49:23.69
+52:09.40
+52:42.68
+52:46.20
+52:46.78
+52:53.35
+59:12.59
+1:07:20.16
+1:07:20.81
+1:07:23.35
+1:07:26.10
+1:41:50.15
+1:41:50.99
+1:41:51.93
+1:41:59.08
+1:50:09.37

Speed

36,6 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,6 km/h
36,4 km/h
35,5 km/h
34,6 km/h
34,6 km/h
34,6 km/h
34,6 km/h
33,7 km/h
33,7 km/h
33,7 km/h
33,7 km/h
33,7 km/h
33,7 km/h
33,3 km/h
33,3 km/h
33,2 km/h
33,2 km/h
33,2 km/h
33,2 km/h
31,2 km/h
31,1 km/h
29,3 km/h
29,0 km/h
28,9 km/h
28,9 km/h
28,9 km/h
28,9 km/h
28,2 km/h
27,3 km/h
27,3 km/h
27,3 km/h
27,3 km/h
24,2 km/h
24,2 km/h
24,2 km/h
24,2 km/h
23,5 km/h
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